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NON-PMKVY_DRP No. of Pass 21
01-Sep-25 No. of Fail 0
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1 230676573713 Janupala Kalyan 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

2 454877399552 Bandari Ramesh 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

3 896903294769 Preetham Thirugumalla 53 35 53 35 88 88.00 Pass

4 591067283274 Manideep Pothanaka 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

5 486810104568 Bhukya Sai Shanker 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

6 380871889561 Pasupuleti Sumanth 54 36 54 36 90 90.00 Pass

7 784470089437 K Yeswanth 49 32 49 32 81 81.00 Pass

8 408440866080 Vadla Pallavi 55 36 55 36 91 91.00 Pass

9 402066071604 Bhukya Jyothsna 49 33 49 33 82 82.00 Pass

10 561643997563 Gunda Sundaraiah 47 32 47 32 79 79.00 Pass

11 927714690256 Phanibushan B 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

12 977702433649 C Ravisagar 59 40 59 40 99 99.00 Pass

13 605957600015 kolasa Rachana 56 38 56 38 94 94.00 Pass

14 698296766660 Machagiri Nallabolla 50 34 50 34 84 84.00 Pass
15 846074679340 Jadi.Raghavendar 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass
16 942254293532 Bhukya Srikanth 54 36 54 36 90 90.00 Pass
17 707599864292 Sainath Reddy Beemi Reddy 59 40 59 40 99 99.00 Pass
18 470982900913 Nerella Suchender 54 36 54 36 90 90.00 Pass
19 838784114992 Venkatesh 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass
20 762643350998 A. Suresh 55 36 55 36 91 91.00 Pass
21 514532379428 Kondaparthi Prasanth 47 32 47 32 79 79.00 Pass

22 520202621610 Chelupur Shivakrishna 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
23 685736484650 S Manoj Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
24 361032656875 Polasa Kishore Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

25 315233160420 TUNIKI MANIKANTA 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
26 900153443990 RUTH BEESA 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
27 349835742324 Budde Vinay Varma 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
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